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Observations were drawn from Yamba Pilot Station {station 058012}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1017.530SE8226.81017.617ESE8126.316:1141SSE3.429.123.4Sa1
1016.624SSE7226.41018.211SW9022.314:0941SSE2.428.020.2Su2
1015.817ESE7327.71017.113ESE8026.801:3933ESE2.828.122.3Mo3
1013.69ENE7427.91015.46W9724.223:4620ESE16.628.821.4Tu4
1011.011ESE7927.31012.77WSW8524.717:5326NE028.423.0We5
1012.515ESE7528.01013.34SW8525.314:3735SE028.622.2Th6
1010.726SE7327.51012.115SSE7326.213:5435SE028.421.1Fr7
1008.913E7027.61010.89SW7524.918:3928ENE028.119.6Sa8
1009.415ENE6827.51011.06NNE7426.114:4330ENE028.722.7Su9
1010.113NNE6629.01011.67WNW8624.314:3024NE0.429.822.5Mo10
1009.315NNE7129.61011.79W8225.820:5035ENE030.122.6Tu11
1010.813E8726.01012.47NW9623.315:2831ENE3.427.721.3We12
1010.811E7428.11013.413E7726.67.828.522.4Th13
1007.013ENE7727.21009.99W8724.013:5020ENE27.921.1Fr14
1000.011NE7429.31002.96NNW8924.822:5541SSW030.923.2Sa15
1006.130SSE6526.61005.615S7426.419:1959SSE026.922.6Su16
1015.228SSE6224.71017.111SW5621.610:3343SSE025.918.0Mo17
1012.013ESE6426.21015.811SSW7023.309:0528SE027.319.9Tu18
1013.313ESE6526.81014.111ESE7525.306:0626SE028.422.6We19
1016.79E6128.01016.77NW7325.222:4626E028.521.7Th20
1021.320SE6027.81022.115ESE6226.517:1939SE028.923.1Fr21
1021.320SE5827.71023.215ESE6026.204:2730ESE029.123.9Sa22
1019.013ESE6227.91020.87WNW8722.600:1731SE0.828.620.9Su23
1018.515ENE6228.71019.99W8024.315:5728ENE029.420.4Mo24
1020.728SSE6127.61021.615SSE6626.912:2435SE028.921.4Tu25
1019.615ESE6528.01021.319SE6826.502:1030SE028.823.3We26
1017.513ESE6528.31018.57SW7624.514:4424ESE029.020.2Th27
1015.115ENE5928.81017.89SW7824.717:3926E029.820.2Fr28

Statistics for February 2025
1013.6166827.61015.2107725.028.621.7Mean
1000.09#5824.71002.94SW5621.625.918.0Lowest
1021.330#8729.61023.219SE9726.959SSE16.630.923.9Highest

37.6Total
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